
                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4333  Manny Putz                      12  Onalaska                       14:56.9  4:49 
      2 4208  Declan Gregg                    12  Aquinas                        15:44.1  5:04 
      3 4337  Arlo White                      12  Onalaska                       16:27.3  5:18 
      4 4240  Matthew Hoff                    10  Holmen                         16:47.5  5:25 
      5 4207  Thomas Gorman III               12  Aquinas                        16:50.4  5:26 
      6 4280  Bode Nesler                     12  La Crosse Central              16:54.3  5:27 
      7 4243  Josiah Kulmaczewski             11  Holmen                         16:58.9  5:28 
      8 4250  Jon Rosenow                     12  Holmen                         17:17.3  5:34 
      9 4283  Lyndon Torkelson                11  La Crosse Central              17:20.2  5:35 
     10 4260  Dylan Whiteaker                 12  Holmen                         17:26.2  5:37 
     11 4203  Kaleb Azene                     11  Aquinas                        17:29.9  5:38 
     12 4307  Gabe Passe                      10  La Crosse Logan                17:31.4  5:39 
     13 4247  Hudson Moss                      9  Holmen                         17:37.1  5:41 
     14 4376  Tyler Boettcher                 10  Tomah                          17:39.9  5:42 
     15 4205  Oliver Buck                     11  Aquinas                        17:46.4  5:44 
     16 4245  Spencer Lowman                  11  Holmen                         17:54.3  5:46 
     17 4347  BEN CARNEY                      10  Sparta                         17:56.6  5:47 
     18 4241  Casey Horman                     9  Holmen                         17:56.7  5:47 
     19 4388  David Schanhofer                 9  Tomah                          18:00.6  5:48 
     20 4354  Nicholas Lueth                  12  Sparta                         18:01.3  5:49 
     21 4306  Owen Mitchell                   12  La Crosse Logan                18:04.1  5:49 
     22 4323  Luke Archer                     11  Onalaska                       18:10.5  5:51 
     23 4206  Roger Flege                     12  Aquinas                        18:12.7  5:52 
     24 4352  Joel Johnson                    11  Sparta                         18:13.8  5:53 
     25 4209  Trevor Paulson                  12  Aquinas                        18:14.1  5:53 
     26 4275  Jacob Fresia                    10  La Crosse Central              18:19.2  5:54 
     27 4300  Isaac Gabriel                   10  La Crosse Logan                18:22.2  5:55 
     28 4359  ANDREW WITHEROW                  9  Sparta                         18:24.0  5:56 
     29 4298  Gabe Driscoll                   10  La Crosse Logan                18:24.7  5:56 
     30 4285  Isaiah Yard                     12  La Crosse Central              18:26.8  5:57 
     31 4251  Brennen Schloegel               10  Holmen                         18:28.1  5:57 
     32 4305  Daniel Lenz                     12  La Crosse Logan                18:35.4  6:00 
     33 4238  Drew Hagen                       9  Holmen                         18:49.6  6:04 
     34 4308  Quinn Passe                     10  La Crosse Logan                18:52.8  6:05 
     35 4355  AYDEN MCCARTHY                   9  Sparta                         18:55.9  6:06 
     36 4379  Isaac Grilley                    9  Tomah                          18:57.7  6:07 
     37 4282  Wesley Olson                     9  La Crosse Central              18:58.6  6:07 
     38 4348  Xavier Centeno                  11  Sparta                         19:04.7  6:09 
     39 4249  Leo Pingree                      9  Holmen                         19:11.1  6:11 
     40 4248  Tyler Mossman                    9  Holmen                         19:18.4  6:13 
     41 4350  Milo Everson-Riley              11  Sparta                         19:19.6  6:14 
     42 4336  Sawyer Swenson                   9  Onalaska                       19:20.4  6:14 
     43 4274  Cole Falkenberry                11  La Crosse Central              19:21.2  6:14 
     44 4239  Brody Hillman                   10  Holmen                         19:24.0  6:15 
     45 4325  Lewis Go                        11  Onalaska                       19:25.1  6:15 
     46 4382  Andrew Lindberg                 10  Tomah                          19:31.2  6:17 
     47 4303  Tate Kujak                      10  La Crosse Logan                19:34.4  6:18 
     48 4387  Andrew Russell                  11  Tomah                          19:34.9  6:19 
     49 4334  Brett Schindler                 11  Onalaska                       19:35.4  6:19 
     50 4386  Marshall Reiman                 11  Tomah                          19:36.2  6:19 
     51 4328  Porter Mallady                  11  Onalaska                       19:45.7  6:22 
     52 4276  Therron Hamilton                 9  La Crosse Central              19:49.4  6:23 
     53 4210  Daniel Poterucha                12  Aquinas                        19:51.6  6:24 
     54 4360  CONNER WITHROW                   9  Sparta                         19:57.5  6:26 
     55 4242  Torin Houston                   10  Holmen                         20:02.6  6:28 
     56 4253  Noah Simonson                    9  Holmen                         20:02.9  6:28 
     57 4237  Alex Guggenbuehl                12  Holmen                         20:10.0  6:30 
     58 4384  Cale Ollendick                  11  Tomah                          20:12.3  6:31 
     59 4284  Ryan Wilder                      9  La Crosse Central              20:13.8  6:31 
     60 4279  Dawson Miles                    10  La Crosse Central              20:14.9  6:32 
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 59° F



                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4335  Sam Sulentic                    10  Onalaska                       20:19.3  6:33 
     62 4389  Jackson Tackmann                10  Tomah                          20:23.3  6:34 
     63 4277  Cole Hasburgh                    9  La Crosse Central              20:26.0  6:35 
     64 4258  Cayden Veng                     12  Holmen                         20:27.5  6:36 
     65 4297  Ethan Davey                      9  La Crosse Logan                20:27.9  6:36 
     66 4257  Miles Vang                      10  Holmen                         20:31.3  6:37 
     67 4261  Caleb Wyss                      11  Holmen                         20:32.2  6:37 
     68 4273  Sean Erickson                   11  La Crosse Central              20:33.8  6:38 
     69 4233  Brody Baardseth                  9  Holmen                         20:39.4  6:39 
     70 4212  Brody Sherrill                  12  Aquinas                        20:49.5  6:43 
     71 4375  Sam Bannan                      11  Tomah                          20:51.7  6:43 
     72 4255  August Stoltz                   10  Holmen                         21:10.1  6:49 
     73 4309  Grant Reineking                  9  La Crosse Logan                21:22.1  6:53 
     74 4356  LOGAN MITCHELL                   9  Sparta                         21:22.6  6:53 
     75 4385  Lucas Pokora                     9  Tomah                          21:26.5  6:55 
     76 4204  Tim Barrett                     12  Aquinas                        21:30.9  6:56 
     77 4281  Collin Ogle                     11  La Crosse Central              21:32.7  6:57 
     78 4327  Matt Jackson                    10  Onalaska                       21:34.7  6:57 
     79 4380  Benjamin Hilson                 12  Tomah                          21:39.0  6:59 
     80 4246  Oscar Michel                     9  Holmen                         21:54.6  7:04 
     81 4302  Brett Jefferies                 12  La Crosse Logan                22:10.1  7:09 
     82 4256  Alex Vang                        9  Holmen                         22:29.0  7:15 
     83 4330  Sam Mika                         9  Onalaska                       22:39.9  7:18 
     84 4278  Ben Manke                       11  La Crosse Central              22:58.6  7:24 
     85 4358  Layne Schmitz                   10  Sparta                         23:16.4  7:30 
     86 4262  Josiah Zong                     11  Holmen                         23:22.3  7:32 
     87 4301  Oliver Harnisch                 11  La Crosse Logan                23:23.8  7:32 
     88 4259  Jacky Ver Steeg                  9  Holmen                         23:45.2  7:39 
     89 4326  Joshua Imgrund                   9  Onalaska                       24:02.4  7:45 
     90 4324  Joseph Faas                      9  Onalaska                       24:03.8  7:45 
     91 4377  Collin Branch                   11  Tomah                          24:15.3  7:49 
     92 4383  Evan Newlun                      9  Tomah                          24:15.4  7:49 
     93 4236  James Gonzales                  10  Holmen                         24:32.9  7:55 
     94 4332  Tyler Powell                     9  Onalaska                       25:18.2  8:09 
     95 4304  Carter Lachman                   9  La Crosse Logan                25:32.2  8:14 
     96 4331  Charlie Milner                   9  Onalaska                       25:40.3  8:16 
     97 4378  Kai Garvin                      11  Tomah                          25:57.3  8:22 
     98 4296  Karl Couraud                    10  La Crosse Logan                26:20.9  8:29 
     99 4211  Gabe Schultz                     9  Aquinas                        26:22.2  8:30 
    100 4381  Aiden Huneke                    11  Tomah                          27:12.7  8:46 
    101 4252  Trystin Seidel                   9  Holmen                         27:37.9  8:54 
    102 4329  Benjamin Messlein               11  Onalaska                       30:08.5  9:43 
    10/17/2024 10:55PM
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                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/15 4333  Manny Putz                 12  Onalaska                       14:56.9  4:49 
      2    2  1/10 4208  Declan Gregg               12  Aquinas                        15:44.1  5:04 
      3    3  2/15 4337  Arlo White                 12  Onalaska                       16:27.3  5:18 
      4    4  1/26 4240  Matthew Hoff               10  Holmen                         16:47.5  5:25 
      5    5  2/10 4207  Thomas Gorman III          12  Aquinas                        16:50.4  5:26 
      6    6  1/13 4280  Bode Nesler                12  La Crosse Central              16:54.3  5:27 
      7    7  2/26 4243  Josiah Kulmaczewski        11  Holmen                         16:58.9  5:28 
      8    8  3/26 4250  Jon Rosenow                12  Holmen                         17:17.3  5:34 
      9    9  2/13 4283  Lyndon Torkelson           11  La Crosse Central              17:20.2  5:35 
     10   10  4/26 4260  Dylan Whiteaker            12  Holmen                         17:26.2  5:37 
     11   11  3/10 4203  Kaleb Azene                11  Aquinas                        17:29.9  5:38 
     12   12  1/13 4307  Gabe Passe                 10  La Crosse Logan                17:31.4  5:39 
     13   13  5/26 4247  Hudson Moss                 9  Holmen                         17:37.1  5:41 
     14   14  1/15 4376  Tyler Boettcher            10  Tomah                          17:39.9  5:42 
     15   15  4/10 4205  Oliver Buck                11  Aquinas                        17:46.4  5:44 
     16   16  6/26 4245  Spencer Lowman             11  Holmen                         17:54.3  5:46 
     17   17  1/10 4347  BEN CARNEY                 10  Sparta                         17:56.6  5:47 
     18   18  7/26 4241  Casey Horman                9  Holmen                         17:56.7  5:47 
     19   19  2/15 4388  David Schanhofer            9  Tomah                          18:00.6  5:48 
     20   20  2/10 4354  Nicholas Lueth             12  Sparta                         18:01.3  5:49 
     21   21  2/13 4306  Owen Mitchell              12  La Crosse Logan                18:04.1  5:49 
     22   22  3/15 4323  Luke Archer                11  Onalaska                       18:10.5  5:51 
     23   23  5/10 4206  Roger Flege                12  Aquinas                        18:12.7  5:52 
     24   24  3/10 4352  Joel Johnson               11  Sparta                         18:13.8  5:53 
     25   25  6/10 4209  Trevor Paulson             12  Aquinas                        18:14.1  5:53 
     26   26  3/13 4275  Jacob Fresia               10  La Crosse Central              18:19.2  5:54 
     27   27  3/13 4300  Isaac Gabriel              10  La Crosse Logan                18:22.2  5:55 
     28   28  4/10 4359  ANDREW WITHEROW             9  Sparta                         18:24.0  5:56 
     29   29  4/13 4298  Gabe Driscoll              10  La Crosse Logan                18:24.7  5:56 
     30   30  4/13 4285  Isaiah Yard                12  La Crosse Central              18:26.8  5:57 
     31   31  5/13 4305  Daniel Lenz                12  La Crosse Logan                18:35.4  6:00 
     32   32  6/13 4308  Quinn Passe                10  La Crosse Logan                18:52.8  6:05 
     33   33  5/10 4355  AYDEN MCCARTHY              9  Sparta                         18:55.9  6:06 
     34   34  3/15 4379  Isaac Grilley               9  Tomah                          18:57.7  6:07 
     35   35  5/13 4282  Wesley Olson                9  La Crosse Central              18:58.6  6:07 
     36   36  7/10 4350  Milo Everson-Riley         11  Sparta                         19:19.6  6:14 
     37   37  6/13 4274  Cole Falkenberry           11  La Crosse Central              19:21.2  6:14 
     38   38  5/15 4325  Lewis Go                   11  Onalaska                       19:25.1  6:15 
     39   39  4/15 4382  Andrew Lindberg            10  Tomah                          19:31.2  6:17 
     40   40  7/13 4303  Tate Kujak                 10  La Crosse Logan                19:34.4  6:18 
     41   41  6/15 4334  Brett Schindler            11  Onalaska                       19:35.4  6:19 
     42   42  6/15 4386  Marshall Reiman            11  Tomah                          19:36.2  6:19 
     43   43  7/15 4328  Porter Mallady             11  Onalaska                       19:45.7  6:22 
     44   44  7/10 4210  Daniel Poterucha           12  Aquinas                        19:51.6  6:24 
     45   45  8/15 4389  Jackson Tackmann           10  Tomah                          20:23.3  6:34 
     46   46 11/13 4273  Sean Erickson              11  La Crosse Central              20:33.8  6:38 
     47   47  9/15 4375  Sam Bannan                 11  Tomah                          20:51.7  6:43 
     48   48  9/15 4327  Matt Jackson               10  Onalaska                       21:34.7  6:57 
    10/17/2024 10:55PM
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                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Holmen                                     (17:13.4  86:07.0 0:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Matthew Hoff              10 16:47.5
       2      7  Josiah Kulmaczewski       11 16:58.9
       3      8  Jon Rosenow               12 17:17.3
       4     10  Dylan Whiteaker           12 17:26.2
       5     13  Hudson Moss                9 17:37.1
       6   ( 16) Spencer Lowman            11 17:54.3
       7   ( 18) Casey Horman               9 17:56.7

       2.    56  Aquinas                                    (17:12.7  86:03.5 2:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Declan Gregg              12 15:44.1
       2      5  Thomas Gorman III         12 16:50.4
       3     11  Kaleb Azene               11 17:29.9
       4     15  Oliver Buck               11 17:46.4
       5     23  Roger Flege               12 18:12.7
       6   ( 25) Trevor Paulson            12 18:14.1
       7   ( 44) Daniel Poterucha          12 19:51.6

       3.   105  Onalaska                                   (17:43.1  88:35.2 4:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Manny Putz                12 14:56.9
       2      3  Arlo White                12 16:27.3
       3     22  Luke Archer               11 18:10.5
       4     38  Lewis Go                  11 19:25.1
       5     41  Brett Schindler           11 19:35.4
       6   ( 43) Porter Mallady            11 19:45.7
       7   ( 48) Matt Jackson              10 21:34.7

       4.   106  La Crosse Central                          (17:59.9  89:59.1 2:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bode Nesler               12 16:54.3
       2      9  Lyndon Torkelson          11 17:20.2
       3     26  Jacob Fresia              10 18:19.2
       4     30  Isaiah Yard               12 18:26.8
       5     35  Wesley Olson               9 18:58.6
       6   ( 37) Cole Falkenberry          11 19:21.2
       7   ( 46) Sean Erickson             11 20:33.8

       5.   120  La Crosse Logan                            (18:11.6  90:57.8 1:04.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Gabe Passe                10 17:31.4
       2     21  Owen Mitchell             12 18:04.1
       3     27  Isaac Gabriel             10 18:22.2
       4     29  Gabe Driscoll             10 18:24.7
       5     31  Daniel Lenz               12 18:35.4
       6   ( 32) Quinn Passe               10 18:52.8
       7   ( 40) Tate Kujak                10 19:34.4

       6.   122  Sparta                                     (18:18.4  91:31.6 0:59.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  BEN CARNEY                10 17:56.6
       2     20  Nicholas Lueth            12 18:01.3
       3     24  Joel Johnson              11 18:13.8
       4     28  ANDREW WITHEROW            9 18:24.0
       5     33  AYDEN MCCARTHY             9 18:55.9
       6   ( 36) Milo Everson-Riley        11 19:19.6



                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   148  Tomah                                      (18:45.2  93:45.6 1:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Tyler Boettcher           10 17:39.9
       2     19  David Schanhofer           9 18:00.6
       3     34  Isaac Grilley              9 18:57.7
       4     39  Andrew Lindberg           10 19:31.2
       5     42  Marshall Reiman           11 19:36.2
       6   ( 45) Jackson Tackmann          10 20:23.3
       7   ( 47) Sam Bannan                11 20:51.7



                           Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  8/26 4251  Brennen Schloegel          10  Holmen                         18:28.1  5:57 
      2    2  9/26 4238  Drew Hagen                  9  Holmen                         18:49.6  6:04 
      3       6/10 4348  Xavier Centeno             11  Sparta                         19:04.7  6:09 
      4    3 10/26 4249  Leo Pingree                 9  Holmen                         19:11.1  6:11 
      5    4 11/26 4248  Tyler Mossman               9  Holmen                         19:18.4  6:13 
      6    5  4/15 4336  Sawyer Swenson              9  Onalaska                       19:20.4  6:14 
      7    6 12/26 4239  Brody Hillman              10  Holmen                         19:24.0  6:15 
      8    7  5/15 4387  Andrew Russell             11  Tomah                          19:34.9  6:19 
      9    8  7/13 4276  Therron Hamilton            9  La Crosse Central              19:49.4  6:23 
     10       8/10 4360  CONNER WITHROW              9  Sparta                         19:57.5  6:26 
     11    9 13/26 4242  Torin Houston              10  Holmen                         20:02.6  6:28 
     12   10 14/26 4253  Noah Simonson               9  Holmen                         20:02.9  6:28 
     13      15/26 4237  Alex Guggenbuehl           12  Holmen                         20:10.0  6:30 
     14   11  7/15 4384  Cale Ollendick             11  Tomah                          20:12.3  6:31 
     15   12  8/13 4284  Ryan Wilder                 9  La Crosse Central              20:13.8  6:31 
     16   13  9/13 4279  Dawson Miles               10  La Crosse Central              20:14.9  6:32 
     17   14  8/15 4335  Sam Sulentic               10  Onalaska                       20:19.3  6:33 
     18   15 10/13 4277  Cole Hasburgh               9  La Crosse Central              20:26.0  6:35 
     19      16/26 4258  Cayden Veng                12  Holmen                         20:27.5  6:36 
     20   16  8/13 4297  Ethan Davey                 9  La Crosse Logan                20:27.9  6:36 
     21      17/26 4257  Miles Vang                 10  Holmen                         20:31.3  6:37 
     22      18/26 4261  Caleb Wyss                 11  Holmen                         20:32.2  6:37 
     23      19/26 4233  Brody Baardseth             9  Holmen                         20:39.4  6:39 
     24       8/10 4212  Brody Sherrill             12  Aquinas                        20:49.5  6:43 
     25      20/26 4255  August Stoltz              10  Holmen                         21:10.1  6:49 
     26   17  9/13 4309  Grant Reineking             9  La Crosse Logan                21:22.1  6:53 
     27       9/10 4356  LOGAN MITCHELL              9  Sparta                         21:22.6  6:53 
     28   18 10/15 4385  Lucas Pokora                9  Tomah                          21:26.5  6:55 
     29       9/10 4204  Tim Barrett                12  Aquinas                        21:30.9  6:56 
     30   19 12/13 4281  Collin Ogle                11  La Crosse Central              21:32.7  6:57 
     31   20 11/15 4380  Benjamin Hilson            12  Tomah                          21:39.0  6:59 
     32      21/26 4246  Oscar Michel                9  Holmen                         21:54.6  7:04 
     33   21 10/13 4302  Brett Jefferies            12  La Crosse Logan                22:10.1  7:09 
     34      22/26 4256  Alex Vang                   9  Holmen                         22:29.0  7:15 
     35   22 10/15 4330  Sam Mika                    9  Onalaska                       22:39.9  7:18 
     36   23 13/13 4278  Ben Manke                  11  La Crosse Central              22:58.6  7:24 
     37      10/10 4358  Layne Schmitz              10  Sparta                         23:16.4  7:30 
     38      23/26 4262  Josiah Zong                11  Holmen                         23:22.3  7:32 
     39   24 11/13 4301  Oliver Harnisch            11  La Crosse Logan                23:23.8  7:32 
     40      24/26 4259  Jacky Ver Steeg             9  Holmen                         23:45.2  7:39 
     41   25 11/15 4326  Joshua Imgrund              9  Onalaska                       24:02.4  7:45 
     42   26 12/15 4324  Joseph Faas                 9  Onalaska                       24:03.8  7:45 
     43   27 12/15 4377  Collin Branch              11  Tomah                          24:15.3  7:49 
     44   28 13/15 4383  Evan Newlun                 9  Tomah                          24:15.4  7:49 
     45      25/26 4236  James Gonzales             10  Holmen                         24:32.9  7:55 
     46   29 13/15 4332  Tyler Powell                9  Onalaska                       25:18.2  8:09 
     47   30 12/13 4304  Carter Lachman              9  La Crosse Logan                25:32.2  8:14 
     48   31 14/15 4331  Charlie Milner              9  Onalaska                       25:40.3  8:16 
     49   32 14/15 4378  Kai Garvin                 11  Tomah                          25:57.3  8:22 
     50   33 13/13 4296  Karl Couraud               10  La Crosse Logan                26:20.9  8:29 
     51      10/10 4211  Gabe Schultz                9  Aquinas                        26:22.2  8:30 
     52      15/15 4381  Aiden Huneke               11  Tomah                          27:12.7  8:46 
     53      26/26 4252  Trystin Seidel              9  Holmen                         27:37.9  8:54 
     54      15/15 4329  Benjamin Messlein          11  Onalaska                       30:08.5  9:43 
    10/17/2024 10:55PM
                                                                              Page 1
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    16  Holmen                                     (19:02.3  95:11.2 0:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brennen Schloegel         10 18:28.1
       2      2  Drew Hagen                 9 18:49.6
       3      3  Leo Pingree                9 19:11.1
       4      4  Tyler Mossman              9 19:18.4
       5      6  Brody Hillman             10 19:24.0
       6   (  9) Torin Houston             10 20:02.6
       7   ( 10) Noah Simonson              9 20:02.9

       2.    67  La Crosse Central                          (20:27.4  102:16.8 1:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Therron Hamilton           9 19:49.4
       2     12  Ryan Wilder                9 20:13.8
       3     13  Dawson Miles              10 20:14.9
       4     15  Cole Hasburgh              9 20:26.0
       5     19  Collin Ogle               11 21:32.7
       6   ( 23) Ben Manke                 11 22:58.6

       3.    83  Tomah                                      (21:25.6  107:08.0 4:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Andrew Russell            11 19:34.9
       2     11  Cale Ollendick            11 20:12.3
       3     18  Lucas Pokora               9 21:26.5
       4     20  Benjamin Hilson           12 21:39.0
       5     27  Collin Branch             11 24:15.3
       6   ( 28) Evan Newlun                9 24:15.4
       7   ( 32) Kai Garvin                11 25:57.3

       4.    92  Onalaska                                   (22:05.2  110:25.8 4:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Sawyer Swenson             9 19:20.4
       2     14  Sam Sulentic              10 20:19.3
       3     22  Sam Mika                   9 22:39.9
       4     25  Joshua Imgrund             9 24:02.4
       5     26  Joseph Faas                9 24:03.8
       6   ( 29) Tyler Powell               9 25:18.2
       7   ( 31) Charlie Milner             9 25:40.3

       5.   108  La Crosse Logan                            (22:35.3  112:56.1 5:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ethan Davey                9 20:27.9
       2     17  Grant Reineking            9 21:22.1
       3     21  Brett Jefferies           12 22:10.1
       4     24  Oliver Harnisch           11 23:23.8
       5     30  Carter Lachman             9 25:32.2
       6   ( 33) Karl Couraud              10 26:20.9


